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Compact Cleaning Trolley i
Plus, 60 cm, Grey

Use the Compact Cleaning Trolley Plus 60 for pre-prepared mopping, damp wiping,
storage, and waste collection. A compact size makes it ideal for use in busy wards
and easy to store in small spaces. Customise with additional accessories, such as
a mop release to eliminate handling of dirty mops.
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Technical Data
Item Number
System Size

Material

Complies with (EC) 1935/2004 on food contact materials®
FDA compliant raw material (CFR 21)
Box Quantity

Quantity per Pallet (80 x 120 x 200 cm)
Quantity Per Layer (Pallet)

Box Length

Box Width

Box Height

Length/Depth

Width

Height

Net Weight

Weight cardboard

Tare total

Gross Weight

Cubik metre

GTIN-13 Number

GTIN-14 Number (Box quantity)
Customs Tariff No.

Country of origin

212

580319
60 cm

Metal
PVC

No

No

1 Pcs.

4 Pcs.

1 Pcs.

1155 mm

710 mm

380 mm

1160 mm

540 mm

985 mm

28.6 kg

1.4 kg

1.4 kg

30 kg

0.617004 M3
5705025803197
15705025803194
73239400

Denmark



